CRESTBROOK LADIES LEAGUE

2017 SCHEDULE

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITY TIME

Tues, April 4 Opening Luncheon Meeting” ° 12:00 NOON
Tues, April 4 Preseason Play, Weather Permitting 9:00 AM
_Tues, April 11 Preseason Play, Weather Permitting 9:00 AM
Tues, April 18 Preseason Play, Weather Permitting 9:00 AM
Tues, April 25 Preseason Play, Weather Permitting 9:00 AM
Tues, May 2 ABC Play - Full Handicap / By Flight/ 1 winner per flight 9:00 AM
Tues, May 9 Spring Handicap - Full Handicap / by flight / 2 winners per flight 9:00 AM
Tues May 16 Spring Handicap - Fult Handicap / by flight / 2 winners per flight 9:00 AM
Tues, May 23 Rain Date/ Blind Draw Partners/Best Net/2 winners 9:00 AM
Tues, May 30 Putting Stableford - No Handicap / No flights / 2 winners 9:00 AM
Tues, June 6 ABC Play - Full Handicap / By Flight/ 1 winner per flight 8:30 AM
Tues, June 13 Putter plus 3 Clubs - Full Handicap / No flights / 2 winners 8:30 AM
Tues, June 20 Ladies' Memorial- Full Handicap/2 winners / Low Gross/ LowNet 8:30 AM
Tues, June 27 Every Other Shot/Blind Draw/2 team winners 8:30 AM
Tues, July 4 ABC Play - Full Handicap / By Flight/1 winner per flight 8:30 AM
Tues. July 11 Club Championships - Full Handicap / By Flight/2 winners 8:30 AM
Tues, July 18 Club Championships - Full Handicap / By Flight/2 winners 8:30 AM
Tues, July 25 Beat The Pro/ Your Net, Ken’s Gross/2 Winners 8:30 AM
Tues, Aug 1 ABC Play - Full Handicap / By Flight/ 1 winner per flight 8:30 AM
Tues, Aug 8 President's Cup (20 max handicap) One winner 8:30 AM
Tues, Aug 15 Member-Member - Full Handicap/No Flights / 2 team winners 8:30 AM
Tues, Aug 22 Member-Member - Full Handicap / No Flights / 2 team winners 8:30 AM
Tues, Aug 29 Match Play - New Format Tournament 8:30 AM
Tues, Sept 5 ABC Play - Full Handicap / By Flight/1 winner per flight 9:00 AM
Tues, Sept 12 Fall Handicap - Full Handicap / by flight / 2 winners per flight 9:00 AM
Tues, Sept 19 Fall Handicap - Full Handicap / by flight / 2 winners per flight 9:00 AM
Tues, Sept 26 Longest Drive-Closest Chip-Fewest Putts-Most One Putts 9:00 AM
Tues, Oct 3 Open Play 9:00 AM
Tues, Oct 3 Annual Banquet & Prizes Awarded




